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Azerbaijan Democratic Republic at the Presentation of Students: Round Table 

On May 25, 2023, an event dedicated to the 105th anniversary of the 

establishment of the Azerbaijan People's Republic was held at the initiative of 

Professor Nasiman Yagublu, the lecturer of the History and Archeology 

Department of Khazar University. 

Nasiman Yagublu and Alovsat Amirbeyli, director of Public Relations and Media at 

Khazar University, as well as students of the department made speeches on the 

topic. The speeches provided detailed information about the leading personalities 

of the Azerbaijan Democratic Republic and their political and social activities. 

 

Azərbaycan Xalq Cümhuriyyəti tələbələrin təqdimatında: dəyirmi masa 

2023-cü il mayın 25-də Xəzər Universiteti Tarix və arxeologiya departamentinin 

müəllimi professor Nəsiman Yaqublunun təşəbbüsü ilə Azərbaycan Xalq 

Cümhuriyyətinin yaranmasının 105-ci ilinə həsr olunmuş tədbir keçirildi. 

Tədbirdə Nəsiman Yaqublu və Xəzər Universitetinin İctimai əlaqələr və media üzrə 

direktoru Əlövsət Əmirbəyli, həmçinin departamentin tələbələri mövzu ilə əlaqəli 

çıxışlar etdilər. Çıxışlarda Azərbaycan Xalq Cümhuriyyətinin öndə gələn 

şəxsiyyətləri və onların siyasi-ictimai fəaliyyətləri haqqında geniş məlumatlar 

verildi. 
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